®M K # BF Z 3R Shiretoko Line Timetable

2022 11R1H~2023%4R27H

1st/Nov./2022~27th/Apr./2023

f& |1 2 | 3 | 4 5 No.
& 17 B & Service term
JRE@EHEN SEE 7:22 11:08 15:54 | 17:08 | JR From Abashiri
JR3IIgE 5 EN SEE 7:26 9:05 11:11 16:32 JR From Kushiro
MENZI-IF 9:20 | 11:40 — 16:00 | 17:30 | Shari Bus Terminal
x M 9:31 | 11:51 - 16:11 | 17:41 | Shuen
I P 9:38|11:58| -— 16:18 | 17:48 | Minehama
H O W 9:44 | 12:04 | — | 16:24 | 17:54 | Hinode
A0ADVDE 9:58 | 12:18 — 16:38 | 18:08 | Oshinkoshin Falls
7 h0OEDER 10:07 | 12:27 = 16:47 | 18:17 | Utoro Michinoeki
UMERART-IF 10:10 | 12:30 | 13:10 | 16:50 | 18:20 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
MERBEREVY— 10:20 | 12:40 | 13:20 — — | Shiretoko Nature Center
= MKRBE#AE Y —17131/14~3/25% Ti&{T. Bus for Nature Center is only 14th/Jan~25th/Mar
fE 1 | 2 | 3| 4 | 5 No.
ETHE S Service term
MEREAE Y- 10:30 | 12:50 | 14:10 Shiretoko Nature Center
UMIBRAZG-3HL | 8:00 | 10:40 | 13:00 | 14:20 | 17:00 Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
JhOBEDER | 8:01 | 10:41 - 14:21 | 17:01 Utoro Michinoeki
A2 0ME | 8:10 | 10:50 | — 14:30 | 17:10 Oshinkoshin Falls
H D H | 8:24 | 11:04 — 14:44 | 17:24 Hinode
4 | 8:30 | 11:10| — 14:50 [ 17:30 Minehama
x M| 8:37 | 11:17 — 14:57 | 17:37 Shuen
HENZY-3FIV | 8:50 | 11:30 | — 15:10 | 17:50 Shari Bus Terminal
IR HEN LS 11:11 15:57/17:15] 19:45 JR For Kushiro
JREBEFENESE  [9:06/11:12 16:33 | 18:59 JR For Abashiri
1620 | 40.6m | 316 | # 2| | SIBINZMER LD
o TEB/ ABMTHEEHXAL | 560 | Zaa | 490m | 1,650m TmanEan B 2816-16
.I;E‘g;f[. AFANLOTME R TS B2 | 3405 | 730= | 1,800 FAX 0152-23-5521 -
Lo TIBLomERTE oS — 3 g [1,800m| | URL:http://www.sharibus.co.jp




